BSC Arena - Johnny Lovett (Waynesboro, GA) - 09/19/2020

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 60 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 107.61 20 Buzhardt Cooper

1 107.61 20 Gignilliat Leigh

2 108.99 20 Kochinski Marianne

2 108.99 20 Pruitt Sydney

3 101.43 19 Buzhardt Casen

3 101.43 19 Watford Jennifer

4 117.4 19 Buzhardt Troy

4 117.4 19 Pruitt Sydney

5 111.35 16 Harris Leonard

5 111.35 16 Steadman Chris

6 109.11 15 Hill Kimberley

6 109.11 15 McLeod Debbie

7 39.36 10 Harris Leonard

7 39.36 10 Hill Wayne

8 54.34 10 Buzhardt Troy

8 54.34 10 Gignilliat Leigh

9 59.18 9 Boren John

9 59.18 9 Gignilliat Leigh

10 59.73 9 McLeod Debbie

10 59.73 9 Pruitt Sydney

# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) Fast Go - 60 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 39.36 10 Harris Leonard

1 39.36 10 Hill Wayne

2 50.55 10 Buzhardt Cooper

2 50.55 10 Gignilliat Leigh

#5 HC - 60 teams

Placing T9tal Total Last Name  First Name
Time  Cattle

1 101.18 13 Carswell James

Amount
Won
$222.00
$222.00
$167.00
$167.00
$111.00
$111.00
$56.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$27.00
$27.00
$18.00
$18.00

Amount
Won
$222.00

Points
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1 101.18 13

2 106.76 13

2 106.76 13

3 105.93 12

3 105.93 12

4 114.14 12

4 114.14 12

5 112.08 10

5 112.08 10

6 56.43 8

6 56.43 8

7 58.11 8

7 58.11 8

8 58.99 8

8 58.99 8

9 59.88 8

9 59.88 8

10 47.87 7

10 47.87 7

# 5 HC Fast Go - 60 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 4995 10

1 49.95 10

2 56.38 8

2 56.38 8

#6 HC - 71 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time  Cattle

1 173.35 25

1 173.35 25

2 153.48 23

2 153.48 23

3 172.27 23

3 172.27 23

4 171.29 22

Hill
Bates
Holcomb
Boren
Knight
Kochinski
Pruitt
Knight
Pruitt
Carswell
Knight
Hill
Jordan
Goode
Steadman
Hill
Hill
Knight
Kochinski

Last Name

Bates
Holcomb
Kochinski
Pruitt

Last Name

Jordan
Knight
Gignilliat
Harris
Goode
Price
Buzhardt

Kimberley
Jennifer
Ken
John
Trent
Marianne
Sydney
Scott
Sydney
James
Trent
Wayne
LJ
Ezekiel
Chris
Wayne
Kimberley
Trent
Marianne

First Name

Jennifer
Ken
Marianne
Sydney

First Name

LJ
Trent
Leigh

Leonard
Ezekiel
Heather
Cooper

$222.00
$167.00
$167.00
$111.00
$111.00
$56.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$27.00
$27.00
$18.00
$18.00

Amount
Won
$223.00
$223.00
$177.00
$177.00
$131.00
$131.00
$66.00

aa»—r—‘l\)l\)ww-h-bmmc\c\\]\]oooo@

Points



4 171.29 22 Kochinski Marianne
5 166.19 19 Harms Robert
5 166.19 19 Knight Scott
6 171.05 18 Knight Trent
6 171.05 18 Knight Scott
7 114.89 16 Buzhardt Cooper
7 114.89 16 Pruitt Sydney
8 110.97 15 Boren Roslyn
8 110.97 15 Suter Karen
9 111.09 15 Hill Wayne
9 111.09 15 Knight Trent
10 110.78 14 Steadman Chris
10 110.78 14 Suter Karen

# 6 HC Fast Go - 71 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 53.57 10 Hill Wayne

1 53.57 10 Knight Trent

2 54.53 9 Gignilliat Leigh

2 54.53 9 Harris Leonard

#10 HC - 26 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 92.46 12 Buzhardt Troy

1 92.46 12 Knight Scott
2 116.55 10  Beetz-Seyer Rachel
2 116.55 10 Buzhardt Cooper
3 87.73 8 Knight Trent

3 87.73 8 Knight Scott
4 53.79 10 Buzhardt Cooper
4 53.79 10 Harris Leonard
5 56.76 10  Beetz-Seyer Rachel
5 56.76 10 Buzhardt Troy

6 59.5 10  Beetz-Seyer Rachel
6 59.5 10 Dillon Mike
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$66.00
$59.00
$59.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$32.00
$32.00
$21.00
$21.00

Amount
Won
$156.00
$156.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points
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FRI. #8 HC - 41 teams

Placing
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Total  Total
Time  Cattle
100.95 20
100.95 20
105.52 18
105.52 18
117.26 17
117.26 17
112.31 14
112.31 14
1194 12
119.4 12
91.29 11
91.29 11
93.07 8
93.07 8
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
116.14 18
116.14 18
79.15 10
79.15 10
91.22 9
91.22 9
53.18 10
53.18 10
55.79 9
55.79 9
58.95 9
58.95 9
59.49 9
59.49 9
55.22 8
55.22 8
57.7 8

Last Name

Buzhardt
Lovett
Dillon
Jordan

Chancey
Lovett

Chancey
Knight

Buzhardt
Knight

Hill
Hunsberger
Chancey
Hunsberger

Last Name

Buzhardt
Dillon
Hill
Hunsberger
Buzhardt
Jordan
Hill
Jordan
Beetz-Seyer
Hill
Knight
Knight
Hunsberger
Lovett
Knight
Lovett
Buzhardt

First Name

Troy
John
Mike
LJ
Marc
John
Marc
Trent
Cooper
Scott
Wayne
Sandra
Marc
Sandra

First Name

Cooper
Mike
Wayne
Sandra
Cooper
LJ
Wayne
LJ
Rachel
Kimberley
Trent
Scott
Sandra
John
Scott
John
Troy

Amount
Won
$194.00
$194.00
$116.00
$116.00
$78.00
$78.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$205.00
$205.00
$123.00
$123.00
$82.00
$82.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

Points
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9 57.7 8 Buzhardt Cooper
Masters # 10 HC - 16 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 113.6 15 Harris Leonard

1 113.6 15 Lovett John

2 108.51 14 Hill Wayne
2 108.51 14 Jordan LJ

3 105.22 12 Harris Leonard
3 105.22 12 Jordan LJ

4 110.13 12 Hill Kimberley
4 110.13 12 Jordan LJ

SAT. #8 HC - 22 teams
Total Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 113.21 18 Knight Trent

1 113.21 18 Lovett John

2 100.09 17  Beetz-Seyer Rachel
2 100.09 17 Shaver Gina

3 113.1 15 Lovett John

3 113.1 15 Shaver Gina
4 54.79 10 Dillon Mike
4 54.79 10 Jordan LJ

5 56.08 10 Price Heather
5 56.08 10 Price Clinton

Youth Beg / Adult Gate - 29 teams
Total  Total

Placing Time  Cattle Last Name  First Name
1 113.65 15 Buzhardt Cooper
| 113.65 15 Porth Andie

2 112.43 12 Buzhardt Cooper
2 112.43 12 Johnson Sophie
3 104.88 11 Harris Leonard
3 104.88 11 Porth Andie

4 112.4 9 Buzhardt Bubba

$0.00

Amount
Won
$96.00
$96.00
$64.00
$64.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$132.00
$132.00
$88.00
$88.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$174.00
$174.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5

Points

3
3
2
2
1
1

0.5
0.5

Points

Points

5
5
4
4
3
3
2
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112.4
96.38
96.38
97.24
97.24
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Harris
Johnson
Lovett
Buzhardt
Nash

Leonard
Cason
John
Cooper
Ayden

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5



